Personnel

duBois
Badillo
Hokit
Hood
Mendoza
Brown
Clayton
Crawford
De Leon
DeHoyos
duBois
Elguea
English
Franco
Gohlke
Gonzalez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Harmsen
Iglehart
Isenhower
Jackson
Kellog
Kennedy
Lunn
Maldonado
Martin
McWilliams
Newlin
Phillips

Ramon

Christopher

Annette C.
Cynthiajean S
Doris T.
Raedene
Ray

Ronny G.
Terry W
Dorothy
Thomas
Carolyn
Ubaldo
Cathy D
Emma
Vance
Elias(Butch)
Matias
Vanessa M
Keith A
Todd
Cristy

John M
Ariel

David
Ethan
Kimberly D
Stephen
Tamara
Veronica
Robert

Guadalupe
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000 Adm.

000 P Adm.

000 P Adm.

000 P Adm.

000 P Adm.

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

Superintendent
Finance Clerk
Business Manager
Secretary to Supt.
Payroll Clerk
AD/Coach
Math/Coach
Woodlshop
Drama/Speech
English 2,3
Col.Readiness
Credit Rec.

Comp. Sci.
Spanish 1,2

Ath. Trainer
Inc/Coach

DAEP

English

Tech. Dir.
Math/Coach
Teacher/Coach
Teacher

Art

Social Studies /Coach
Special Ed/Coach
Chemistry/Physics
Band Director
Eng; LAR 4; GT
Spanish

Vo. Ag.

Math

02

18

16

29

15

01

07

14

04

37

02

03

14

31

02

02

08

08

05

01

01

05

03

01

01

06

01

19

05

02

01
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Rohan
Stevens
Thompson
Volpe
Williams
DeHoyos
Flores
Hernandez
Ramirez
Bangeman
Bird
Brown
Camarillo
Cervantez
Esparza
Hawthorne
Perez
Thompson
Granger
Bouquin
Childress
Crawford
Criswell
Deaton
Esparza
Granger
Hale
Harrison
Justiss
Kennedy
Koerth
Lafitte

Nanny

Theodore M.

Carol
Linda
Paul
Kristie
Juan F.
Jesse R.
Juan S.
Juanita
Debra C.
Leticia
Sheri
Matilda M.
Simplicia G.
Tiffany
Ronald
Jovita
Emma J.
Benny
Elizabeth
Leanna K
Debra J.
Dana L
Mary Anne B.
Juan
Shana
Karla K
Nikki L.
Wendy K
Rita

Jill

W. Eugene

Elizabeth E.
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001

001

001cC

0o1cC

001C

001cC

001 P

001 P

001 P

001P

001P

001 P

001P

001 P

001 P

001 Prin

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

041

History/Coach
Counselor
Web-Master
Science

IPC

Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Library Aide

Aide - Sp. Ed

Attendance/PEIMS

Special Ed. Aide
Aide AEP
Tech. Aide
Monitor

Aide

Sp.. Ed. Aide
Principal
Band

History

6th History
Reading

6th Science
PE/Coach
English

7th History
7th Math
English/Coach
GCS At Risk
6th Math
Health/Coach

7th Reading

03

01

03

05

05

06

12

28

03

15

03

01

11

31

03

03

05

30

07

01

09

31

06

18

06

07

23

24

09

01

07

01

06
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Parker

Phillips
Poindexter
Rivera
Rohan
Villarreal
Thomas
Villarreal
Perez
Barrera
Carrasco
Fierro
Gonzalez
Hawthorne
Lafitte
Sanchez
Hendryx
Brockman
Brown
Bunger
Clark
Crenwelge
Davis
Fred
Guerra
Gully
Hale
Harmsen
Harris
Hendryx
Huffman
Iglehart

Kain

Laura Katie
Jessica
Tonya N
Ernesto
Dedra A.
Amaro
Terry L
Victor
Rafela V.
Esmeralda M.
Hilda
JerriLynn
Sarah
Betty

C. Nicole
Valerie
Houston
Whitney
Autumn
Kristin
Elizabeth A.
Connie Y
Vicki L.
Debra
Maria L.
Michael H
Kari

Ann Carroll
Kimberly
Maria
Karen K
Karrah

Rebecca
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041

041

041

041

041

041

041C

041C

041 Café

041P

041p

041P

041P

041pP

041p

041pP

041 Prin

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

Spec. Ed.
English
TAKS/ESL

Math

7th Science/Coach

Inc/PE/Coach
Custodian
Custodian
Cafeteria

ISS Aide
Aide
Receptionist
Aide

ISS Aide
Library Aide
Computer Aide
Principal

Sp. Ed.

5th Grade
3rd Grade
Dyslexia

1st Grade
2nd Grade
5th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
3rd Grade
Kindergarten
Pre-K
Counselor
Nurse

3rd Grade

Pre-K

04

05

19

03

03

03

06

08

42

26

03

04

02

03

01

05

02

01

03

02

29

05

26

03

33

18

02

04

02

02

10

01

01
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Light

Logan
Luckie
Mecke
Moran
Munoz
Owens
Patterson
Porter
Porter
Rodriguez
Ross
Rylander
Saunders
Vasquez
Venegas
White
Williams
Yeager
York
Borrego
Campos
DelLaRosa
Nicks
Hernandez
Leal
Longoria
Martinez
Tambunga
Aiguier
DelaGarza
Gutierrez

Gutierrez

Nancy
Peggy K
Jessica
Stacy
Melinda
Victoria
Cindy L.
Janice K.
David H.
Dena C.
Christina
Catherine
Holly
Justina
Allison
Erica
Vicki L.
Susan H.
Shauna G
Becky
Alberto S.
Maricela
Jose G.
Weldon W.
Delia Y
Rosa Y.
Mari S.
Nichol
Janell H.
Dora
Mary L
Felice

Yvette
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103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103C

103 C

103 C

103 C

103 Café

103 Café

103 Café

103 Café

103 Café

103 P

103 P

103 P

103P

5th Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
Remediation
P.E., Health
Kindergarten
3rd Grade
RTI
Kindergarten
Music
Kindergarten
First Grade
2nd Grade
Special Ed.
Pre-K
Teacher
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Aide

Aide Sp. Ed.
Sp. Ed. Aide

Aide

03

16

07

04

06

26

06

11

34

31

05

06

03

10

03

09

06

07

02

09

04

10

17

21

06

06

06

15

04

07

17

04
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Harris
Jurado
Maldonado
Maldonado
Marmolejo
Martinez
Moran
Perez
Ramos
Rivera
Sutton
Talamantez
Tambunga
Tijerina
Villarreal
Jackson
Savala
Alvarez
Flores
Onofre
Ortiz
Vargas
Webb
West

Bird
Campos
Kain

Lara
Martinez
Ortiz

Perez
Falkner

Martinez

Ofilia R

Misty
Raquel E
Graciela S.
Sandra

Adelina P.

Ernestina R.

Maria L
Michelle
Pina
Patricia A.
Lisa
Patricia
Judy
Patricia G
Amanda L
Janina

Alfredo

Manuela T.

Germana P.

Darla
Ludy G.
Susan
Kelle R
David
Abel
John
Raynaldo C
Anna M
Jimmy
Joe, Sr.
Bobby R.

Rudy
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103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 P

103 Prin

103 Prin. Asst.

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Maint

Maint

Maint

Maint

Maint

Maint

Maint

Trans

Trans

Aide

Aide
Aide-Title 1
Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Home Liasion
Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Library Aide
Secretary
Principal
Asst. Principal
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Director
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Maint
Football Stadium
Director
Maint Asst.
Maint Secretary/Bus
Football
Maint

Route Driver

Trans Maint

19

30

05

25

18

12

05

01

10

03

03

03

10

05

14

10

22

24

09

08

10

10

03

12

01

14

18

10

03

14

04
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Morrow Georgianna Trans Bus Driver 09 N

Thompson Janet Trans Bus Driver 04 N

Zamarripa  Santiago Trans Bus Maint/Driver 12 N
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